
Virtual Champs - May Fell

[ 1st 1:07:21, 2nd 1:07:38, 3rd 1:09:51 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Chris Goddard M40 1 7 21 101.4 106.3

2 Darren Shackleton M 1 7 38 101.0 101.0

3 Duncan Cannon M40 1 9 51 97.7 100.6

4 Bob Halstead M60 1 17 41 87.9 111.7

5 Stebben Bracewell M40 1 21 28 83.8 86.3

6 Dave Collins M65 1 21 52 83.4 112.9

7 Dave Weedon M40 1 22 56 82.3 85.5

8 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 26 3 79.3 90.0

9 Pauline May F40 1 30 20 75.6 87.8

10 Helen Wilson F55 1 39 0 69.0 98.5

11 Jane Leonard F60 1 41 36 67.2 107.5

12 Mandy Goth F60 1 46 7 64.3 99.4

13 Jackie Cooper F50 2 2 36 55.7 74.1

14 Mick Cooper M55 2 2 36 55.7 67.5

15 Louise Abdy F60 2 29 28 45.7 69.4

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Dave Collins M65 1 21 52 83.4 112.9

2 Bob Halstead M60 1 17 41 87.9 111.7

3 Jane Leonard F60 1 41 36 67.2 107.5

4 Chris Goddard M40 1 07 21 101.4 106.3

5 Darren Shackleton M 1 7 38 101.0 101.0

6 Duncan Cannon M40 1 09 51 97.7 100.6

7 Mandy Goth F60 1 46 07 64.3 99.4

8 Helen Wilson F55 1 39 0 69.0 98.5

9 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 26 3 79.3 90.0

10 Pauline May F40 1 30 20 75.6 87.8

11 Stebben Bracewell M40 1 21 28 83.8 86.3

12 Dave Weedon M40 1 22 56 82.3 85.5

13 Jackie Cooper F50 2 02 36 55.7 74.1

14 Louise Abdy F60 2 29 28 45.7 69.4

15 Mick Cooper M55 2 02 36 55.7 67.5


